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A Grade
Owen Bennett
Isabella Adams
Sean Moriarty
Kirsten Birrell

B Grade

Sara Penny
Gracie Williams
Ivor Brettell
Alex Sharpe

Womens Final

Isabella Adams

Kirsten Birrell

Sara Penny

Gracie Williams

Mens Final
Owen Bennett

Sean Moriarty

Alex Sharpe

Ivor Brettell

Waikato
Marlborough
Christchurch
Hawkes Bay

Waikato
Manawatu
Waikato
Manawatu

Marlborough 100.0

Hawkes Bay

Waikato

Manawatu

Waikato

Christchurch

Manawatu

Waikato

Totara Rd Air 2024

Saturday 7th December

100.9
97.4 99.2
923 97.6
93.4 941
95.1 955
93.7 98.0
91.4 975
90.2 933

100.4 98.7
975 974
93.4 100.7
99.2 938
923 933
92.0 99.2
89.5 93.2

Womens 10 Metre Air Final

50.1
49.9

96.5
49.0
47.5

94.5
45.0
49.5

91.5
43.1
48.4

118.6 138.6
9.2 10.5
9.4 9.5

113.9 134.0
9.8 10.9
7.6 9.2

115.4 133.8
10.3 9.3
10.6 9.1

109.8 1294
9.8 9.8
8.5 9.8

102.0 120.9 1415

50.1
51.9

95.5
47.1
48.4

95.2
46.4
48.8

91.2
43.6
47.6

9.5 10.1
9.4 10.5
116.0 136.3
10.1 10.2
104 101
1149 1343
10.4 9.0
9.3 10.4
109.1 127.3
8.1 8.1
9.8 10.1

157.4 177.8
9.5 10.6
9.3 9.8

154.7 175.6
10.1 104
10.6 10.5

1529 172.1
9.9 9.7
9.2 9.5

148.6 163.7
9.9 8.6
9.3 6.5

Mens 10 Metre Air Final

161.2 181.0
9.7 10.4
10.0 9.4

156.3 176.7
10.0 10.6
10.0 9.8

152.6 173.2
10.0 10.7
8.3 9.9

145.9 166.1
9.3 10.6
9.3 9.6

99.8
100.5
96.1

94.6
98.3
91.5
98.9

198.3
10.4
10.1

195.3
10.1
9.6

191.6
9.8
9.7

180.8
9.0
8.1

201.5
10.3
10.2

196.0
10.7
8.6

191.3
9.2
8.9

185.1
10.7
8.3

100.6 103.8 100.8 101.6 102.2

99.3
99.7
97.5

95.8
93.8
90.4
93.5

218.7
9.7
10.7

215.6
10.1
10.2

209.5
8.6
9.3

180.8

222.0
10.0
10.5

216.8
9.9
10.9

211.4
10.1
10.0

185.1

609.9
594.8
585.0
575.2

574.0
569.4
562.0
558.6

10.1
10.4

9.7
10.7

9.9
9.5

9.0
8.9

QF
QF
QF
QF

QF
QF
QF
QF

239.2

236.0

209.5

180.8

241.4

234.7

211.4

185.1



w W N -

=

A Grade
Owen Bennett
Isabella Adams
Sean Moriarty
Kirsten Birrell

B Grade

Gracie Williams
Alex Sharpe

Womens Final
Isabella Adams

Kirsten Birrell

Gracie Williams

Mens Final
Owen Bennett

Sean Moriarty

Alex Sharpe

Waikato
Marlborough
Christchurch
Hawkes Bay

Manawatu
Manawatu

Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

Manawatu

Waikato

Christchurch

Manawatu

Awapuni Air 2024

Sunday 8th December

102.2
97.1
96.2
97.5

95.2
94.4

100.7 979 101.4
98.5 100.1 102.9
94.3 100.1 101.8
96.0 94.8 99.6
92.3 98.8 953
88.9 96.1 92.2

Womens 10 Metre Air Final

98.3
48.1
50.2

99.5
49.1
50.4

95.3
49.2
46.1

51.8
49.2

97.5
47.3
50.2

94.4
47.9

118.0 137.2 158.5 179.3
9.4 10.3 105 10.1
10.3 8.9 10.8 10.7

120.0 140.2 161.2 177.9
10.2 10.1 10.8 7.1
104 10.1 10.2 9.6

114.3 132.8 152.8 172.5
9.6 9.8 10.1 9.9
9.4 8.7 9.9 9.8

Mens 10 Metre Air Final
101.0 122.3 143.0 161.5 181.8
10.6 10.4 9.5 10.5
10.7 10.3 9.0 9.8

1169 136.8 155.3 176.3
9.4 10.1 9.5 10.3
10.0 9.8 9.0 10.7

113.6 131.8 151.6 171.0
9.3 9.6 10.5 9.8
9.9 8.6 9.3 9.6

46.5

99.6 100.0
99.3 101.2
97.4 993
98.7 99.8
95.7 934
99.4 93.0
199.6 219.8
10.3 105
10.0 9.7
198.1 218.1
10.0 9.7
10.2 10.3
192.3 211.1
10.1 9.5
9.7 9.3
200.1 219.3
9.7 9.0
8.6 10.2
195.5 216.2
10.2 104
9.0 10.3
191.7 209.5
10.6 8.8
10.1 9.0

601.8
599.1
589.1
586.4

570.7
564.0

8.9
10.1

9.0
9.7

9.2
8.5

9.1
10.1

QF
QF
QF
QF

QF
QF

238.8

236.8

211.1

237.0

235.4

209.5



